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Värmlandsserien K-pist 2017 Omg 4 
     

KpE     1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 48 48 46 46 188 

2 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Skf 47 48 49 43 187 

3 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton Skf 45 49 47 43 184 

3 Anna Johannson Rommehed Skf 50 49 44 41 184 

5 Lars-Ove Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 45 47 44 45 181 

5 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors Skg 47 44 45 45 181 

5 Ulf Lindeberg Mellanström Skf 47 47 46 41 181 

8 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison Skf 47 46 42 45 180 

9 Håkan Pettersson Laxå Skf 43 44 46 43 176 

10 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp skf 43 45 44 43 175 

11 Henrik Andersson Skällinge Skf 37 43 45 46 171 

11 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison Skf 46 47 40 38 171 

13 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 48 38 30 39 150 

                

                

Kp4               

1 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla Skg 48 50 46 38 182 

2 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås Skf 47 48 44 39 178 

3 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors Skg 45 44 43 41 173 

3 Mats Dahl Överum Skf 47 45 42 39 173 

5 Alf Grankvuíst Ale Akf 45 46 41 40 172 

5 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås Skf 40 49 43 40 172 

7 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås Skf 42 50 42 37 171 

7 Magnus Häggblad Mellanström Skf 45 45 42 39 171 

7 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf 40 38 49 44 171 

7 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte Skf 46 45 41 39 171 

11 Stefan Marksved Ale Skf 42 45 44 38 169 

11 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf 42 43 46 38 169 

13 Per-Anders Ohlsson Grimeton Skf 42 44 40 40 166 

14 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 45 46 36 35 162 

14 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholms Skf 42 45 43 32 162 

14 Claes Olsson Söderhamns Skg 41 44 41 36 162 

17 Stefan Winkler Strömsholms Skf 38 46 32 44 160 

18 Ronny Paulander Hjärsås Skf 41 41 40 37 159 

19 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 41 44 38 33 156 
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Dns Stefan Sundelin Ale Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Markus Svensson Grimeton Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Lars Hagman Söderhamns Skg 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Tim Knoblauch Kgvr Karlstad 0 0 0 0 0 

                

                

Kp 3               

1 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro Skf 47 44 44 39 174 

2 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholms Skf 47 42 42 39 170 

3 Niklas Lind Hallsbergs Skf 45 41 45 34 168 

4 André Ivarsson Grimeton Skf 46 40 41 39 166 

5 Christer Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 44 44 36 41 165 

6 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholms Skf 40 43 44 32 164 

7 Fredrik Frank Strömsholms Skf 42 46 40 35 163 

8 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 40 44 41 37 162 

9 Håkan Stange Lesjöfors Skg 44 40 38 38 160 

9 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 42 41 41 36 160 

11 Tommy Blom KKI Skf 48 36 40 35 159 

12 Per Brunzell Bogen Skf 40 43 39 33 155 

12 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla Skg 41 41 36 37 155 

14 Rolf Blixt Uddevalla Skg 43 43 34 33 153 

15 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 41 44 36 31 152 

16 Lenn Nässträm Örgryte Skf 42 34 44 31 151 

17 Göran Skoglund Söderhamn Skg 45 44 39 21 149 

18 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Skf 42 41 34 30 147 

19 Anton Justerud Hjärsås Skf 37 42 38 25 142 

Dns 

Laila Lundgren-

Sundström Mellanström Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Ulf Nilsson Rosersbergs Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Lisbet Wall Skällinge Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Arne Johansson Skällinge Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

                

Kp2               

1 Fredrik Wladimir Örgryte Skf 46 45 46 45 182 

2 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors Skf 48 43 44 44 179 

3 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö Skf 44 45 44 44 177 

4 Martin Holm Uddevalla Skg 48 44 45 38 175 

5 Björn Andersson Amsjö Skf 44 47 44 39 174 
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5 Dan Andersson Amsjö Skf 46 42 43 43 174 

7 Niklas Andersson Forshälla/Torp Skf 44 43 46 39 172 

8 Kim Larsson Amsjö Skf 40 41 42 45 168 

9 Geir Arne Ryttersween Bogen Skf 42 38 45 41 166 

9 Andreas Åhlander Oxelösund Skg 41 43 42 40 166 

9 Matilda Johansson Skällinge Skf 46 46 40 34 166 

9 Anton Ödmann Söderhamns Skg 43 40 40 43 166 

13 Sture Larsson Amsjö Skf 37 39 42 45 163 

13 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Skg 45 42 41 35 163 

15 Henrik Hovhag Uddevalla Skg 42 38 43 37 160 

16 Markus Edholm Hallsbergs Skf 38 41 45 34 158 

17 Per-Olof Östin Söderhamns Skg 36 39 40 42 157 

18 Johanna Johansson Skällinge Skf 39 43 39 30 151 

19 Roland Brandmar Amsjö Skf 38 36 44 33 147 

20 Lars Johansson Amsjö Skf 32 32 42 34 139 

20 Robert Ekerstig Strömsholms Skf 30 40 28 41 139 

22 Mikael Andersson Hallsbergs Skf 38 39 32 24 133 

23 Frank Eriksson Lesjöfors Skg 29 29 45 14 117 

Dns Fredrik Brandmar Amsjö Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Per Adolfsson Amsjö Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Håkan Eriksson Kiruna LoV Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Per-Ola Axelsson-Åhl Kiruna LoV Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johan Nilsson Fort Kiruna LoV Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Kenth Pettersson Robertsfors Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Johnny Wallin Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

                

Kp 1               

1 Peter Bergman Forshälla/Torp Skf 47 47 45 42 181 

2 Jesper Nygren Bogen Skf 42 44 45 45 176 

3 Jesper Rosén Laxå Skf 43 47 39 44 173 

4 Daniel  Larsson Mellanström Skf 45 43 37 47 172 

5 Måns Svensson Hjärsås Skf 42 42 39 48 171 

6 Mats Söderström Söderhamns Skg 42 43 42 36 163 

7 Michael Carlander Örgryte Skf 45 41 35 41 162 

8 Emanuel Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 40 41 36 41 158 
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9 Selina Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 41 35 35 42 153 

10 Anna Hägg Meijer Strömsholms Skf 33 34 40 45 152 

11 Hans Nilsson Amsjö Skf 33 33 44 42 151 

12 Jimmy Jacobsson Oskarshamn Skf 35 38 37 40 150 

13 Anders Lindskog Bogen Skf 34 37 38 40 149 

14 Magnus Dagmyr Mörrums Skg 38 36 39 31 144 

15 Anna Ågren Amsjö Skf 34 34 35 39 142 

15 Oskar Johansson Mörrums Skg 34 34 35 39 142 

17 Pelle Jacobsson Oskarshamn Skf 31 37 37 35 140 

18 Erik Lundström Mellanström Skf 27 41 31 37 136 

19 Linus Karlsson Skällinge Skf 37 32 33 31 133 

20 Kawar Betkari Oskarshamn Skf 41 23 11 37 112 

Dns Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Henrik Bergdahl Precionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Christian Karlberg Precionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Thomas Hiärne Precionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Adam Rush Precionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Ann-Britt Eriksson Söderhamns Skg 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Marcus Byström Örgryte Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

                

Kp 55               

1 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf 48 47 46 44 185 

2 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 47 45 45 44 181 

3 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 48 45 43 44 180 

4 Stefan Nilsson Ale Skf 46 45 45 33 169 

5 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 44 44 38 38 164 

6 Krister Andersson Skällinge Skf 46 47 33 25 151 

Dns Jan-Åke Holm Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Henry Ampuri Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

                
Kp 65 
S               

1 Erling Johansson Forshälla/Torp Skf 46 48 43 42 179 

1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm Skg 43 48 47 41 179 

3 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm Skg 44 45 48 39 176 

4 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholms Skf 48 46 44 36 174 

5 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg Skf 47 48 45 33 173 
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6 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp Skf 45 44 39 37 165 

6 Anita Abrahamsson KKI Skf 43 42 43 37 165 

6 Seppo Raatikaine Laxå Skf 43 43 38 41 165 

9 Tommy Pettersson Örebro Skf 47 45 38 33 163 

10 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg Skf 45 43 37 33 158 

11 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf 33 43 42 35 153 

Dns Inge Johansson Skällinge Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

                
Kp 70 
S               

1 Ulf Andersson Överum Skf 48 47 47 42 184 

2 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 49 47 47 38 181 

3 Dennis Sundqvist Ale Skf 48 49 44 39 180 

4 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison Skf 46 49 43 39 177 

4 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf 48 46 43 40 177 

6 Herbert Westerberg Ale Skf 46 45 42 43 176 

7 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnison Skf 46 45 46 37 174 

8 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke Skf 46 45 40 39 170 

8 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf 46 45 35 45 170 

10 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf 45 46 41 35 167 

11 John Häggkvist Ale Skf 38 41 43 38 160 

12 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp Skf 41 44 40 34 159 

13 Kaj Andersson F14 Skf 44 44 38 32 158 

                

        

                
Kp 75 
S               

1 Lars Persson Skövde Garnison Skf 46 46 44 43 179 

2 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 48 45 43 42 178 

2 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersbergs Skf 47 46 45 40 178 

4 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke Skf 45 47 46 36 174 

5 Bengt-Åke Nilsson Bräcke Skf 46 45 44 34 169 

6 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke Skf 48 39 38 37 162 

Dns Rolf Pettersson Ale Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Stig Andersson Överum Skf 0 0 0 0 0 
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Kp 65 
L               

1 Gösta Jakobsson Söderhamns Skg 47 46 48 48 189 

2 Inger Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 47 46 44 46 183 

3 Göran Wall Skällinge Skf 47 43 46 46 182 

4 Kent Hallén Skövde Garnison Skf 44 46 45 45 180 

5 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf 47 40 46 46 179 

6 Åke Olsson Söderhamns Skg 50 46 39 32 167 

7 Jan Larsson Strömsholms Skf 40 41 36 42 159 

Dns Nils-Erik Karlsson Kglv Karlstad 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

                
Kp 70 
L               

1 Bertil Nilsson Bogens Skf 42 45 46 48 181 

2 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 45 45 44 45 179 

3 Lars Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 42 45 44 44 175 

4 Sören Stange Lesjöfors Skg 46 38 44 46 174 

5 Sten Landberg Avesta Skg 46 42 37 47 172 

6 Jan-Erik Lundin Hjärsås Skf 38 44 46 40 168 

7 Gunnar Berglund Söderhamns Skf 40 45 45 32 162 

Dns Lars-Ove Hed Kglv Karlstad 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Pekka Hiula Kiruna LoV Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

                

        

                
Kp 75 
L               

1 Folke Mattsson Bogen Skf 47 47 50 42 186 

1 Stig Nilsson Hässleholms Skg 44 48 48 46 186 

1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholms Skf 46 47 46 47 186 

4 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp Skf 47 48 43 46 184 

5 Solveig Lundqvist 

Skövde Garnisons 

Skf 41 50 43 46 180 

6 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Skf 43 42 47 47 179 

7 Hans Rankvist Oxelösunds Skg 41 47 45 42 175 

7 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Skf 45 45 42 43 175 

9 Hans Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf 44 46 43 40 173 

10 Karl-Erik Andersson Forshälla/Torp Skf 45 45 38 41 169 

11 Gustav Andersson Grimeton Skf 46 43 39 40 168 
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11 Uno Hansson Örgryte Skf 40 43 41 44 168 

13 Hans Nilsson Hallsbergs Skf 45 42 42 37 166 

13 Åke Eklund Strömsholms Skf 41 43 41 41 166 

15 Stefan Szabo Oxelösunds Skg 45 41 43 33 162 

15 Gunnar Gustavsson Strömsholms Skf 40 40 40 42 162 

17 Bengt Liljekvist Avesta Skg 32 44 42 38 156 

18 Sven Svensson F14 Skf 35 32 38 33 138 

Dns Erik Andersson Bogen Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Hans Nilsson Grimeton Skf 0 0 0 0 0 

Dns Sören Winkler Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 0 0 
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Värmlandsserien K-pist 2017 SAMMANLAGT 
       

   
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL 

Kp

E 

         1 Mikael Nilsson Slesjöfors Skg 182 186 182 188     738 

2 Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf 178 182 185 184     729 

3 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton Skf 176 180 184 184     724 

4 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors Skg 178 178 180 181     718 

5 Håkan Pettersson Laxå Skf 177 184 180 176     717 

6 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Skf 177 179 172 187     715 

7 Henrik Andersson Skällinge Skf 175 179 183 171     708 

8 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison Skf 181 178 175 171     705 

9 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf 178 174 173 175     700 

10 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 179 157 167 150     653 

11 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison Skf 0 183 183 180     546 

12 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen Skf 181 0 183 181     545 

13 Ulf Lindeberg Mellanström Skf 0 182 0 181     363 

                    

Kp4                   

1 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla Skg 178 181 174 182     715 

2 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås Skf 173 167 182 178     700 

3 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf 178 179 170 171     698 

4 Mats Dahl Överum Skf 175 167 181 173     696 

5 Stefan Winkler Strömsholms Skf 151 128 143 160     683 

6 Alf Grankvist Ale Skf 168 165 172 172     677 

7 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås Skf 159 168 177 171     675 

8 Ronny Paulander Hjärsås Skf 165 173 171 159     668 

9 Claes Olsson Söderhamn Skg 154 175 165 162     666 

9 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås Skf 160 162 172 172     666 

11 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf 167 171 159 169     665 

11 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors Skg 154 169 169 173     665 

13 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte Skf 160 164 167 171     662 

14 Stefan Marksved Ale Skf 147 180 163 169     659 

15 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 169 163 146 156     634 

16 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 165 167 0 162     594 

17 Lars Hagman Söderhamn Skg 176 174 168 0     518 

18 Tim Knoblauch Kgl Värmlands Skf 165 163 161 0     489 

19 Markus Svensson Grimeton Skf 173 176 0 0     349 

20 Magnus Häggblad Mellanström Skf 0 175 0 171     346 

21 Stefan Sundelin Ale Skf 0 167 161 0     328 

22 Per-Anders Ohlsson Grimeton Skf 0 160 0 166     326 

23 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 162     162 

                    

Kp3                   

1 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro Skf 177 169 165 174     685 

2 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholms Skf 176 170 166 170     682 

3 Fredrik Frank Strömsholms Skf 166 161 166 163     656 
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4 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanströms Skf 172 160 162 160     654 

5 Niklas Lind Hallsbergs Skf 157 164 160 168     649 

6 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 171 160 155 162     648 

7 Per Brunzell Bogen Skf 173 170 149 155     647 

8 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Skf 176 168 153 147     644 

9 Tommy Blom KKI Skf 150 161 161 159     631 

10 Håkan Stange Lesjöfors Skf 156 144 165 160     625 

11 Christer Lundqvist Mellanströms Skf 140 156 158 165     619 

12 André Ivarsson Grimetons Skf 161 166 122 166     615 

13 Rold Blixt Uddevalla Skg 156 140 152 153     601 

14 Göran Skoglund Söderhamns Skg 140 148 156 149     593 

15 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla Skg 139 142 152 155     588 

15 Martin Lundqvist Mellanströms Skf 143 136 147 162     588 

17 Lenn Näsström Örgryte Skf 183 0 163 151     497 

18 

Laila Lundgren-

Sundström Mellanströms Skf 160 171 162 0     493 

19 Lisbet Wall Skällinge Skf 162 159 160 0     481 

20 Anton Justerud Hjärsås Skf 160 153 0 142     455 

21 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholms Skf 117 155 0 164     436 

22 Ulf Nilsson Rosersbergs Skf 167 0 0 0     167 

Dns Arne Johansson Skällinge Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

          Kp2 

         

 

                  

1 Fredrik Wladimir Örgryte Skf 176 180 188 182     726 

2 Jonny Högberg Robertsfors Skf 181 169 174 179     703 

3 Andreas Åhlander Oxelosunds Skg 164 176 184 166     690 

4 Martin Holm  Uddevalla Skg 165 168 166 175     674 

5 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö Skf 176 155 165 177     673 

6 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Skg 178 164 167 163     672 

7 Geir Arne Ryttersween Bogen Skf 165 171 166 166     668 

7 Niklas Andersson Forshälla/Torp Skf 161 173 162 172     668 

9 Per-Olof Östin Söderhamns Skg 157 160 165 157     639 

9 Matilda Johansson Skällinge Skf 170 147 156 166     639 

11 Hentik Hovhag Uddevalla Skg 143 165 167 160     635 

11 Anton Ödmann Söderhamns Skg 172 150 147 166     635 

13 Markus Edholm Hallsbergs Skf 169 160 146 158     633 

14 Roland Brandmar Amsjö Skf 163 153 154 147     617 

15 Johanna Johansson Skällinge Skf 164 141 133 151     589 

16 Jonas Nilsson Fort Kiruna LoV Skf 181 186 182 0     549 

17 Håkan Eriksson Kiruna LoV Skf 158 183 181 0     522 

18 Per-Ola Axelsson-Åhl Kiruna LoV Skf 175 169 172 0     516 

19 Dan Andersson Amsjö Skf 0 163 169 174     506 

20 Björn Andersson Amsjö Skf 0 157 170 174     501 

23 Kim Larsson Amsjö Skf 161 162 0 168     491 

22 Sture Larsson Amsjö Skf 167 139 0 163     469 

23 Kenth Pettersson Robertsfors Skf 173 121 169 0     463 
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24 Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton Skf 140 139 158 0     437 

25 Mikael Andersson Hallsbergs Skf 140 0 161 133     434 

26 Lars Johansson Amsjö Skf 111 129 0 139     379 

27 Frank Eriksson Lesjöfors Skg 153 0 101 117     371 

28 Per Adolfsson Amsjö Skf 0 150 130 0     280 

29 Robert Ekerstig Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 139     139 

Dns Johnny Wallin Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Fredrik Brandmar Amsjö Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

  

         Kp1 

         1 Jesper Nygren Bogens Skf 183 191 181 176     731 

2 Måns Svensson Hjärsås Skf 174 182 171 171     709 

3 Michael Carlander Örgryte Skf 163 184 172 162     681 

4 Anders Lindskog Bogens Skf 166 169 168 149     652 

5 Jesper Rosén Laxå Skf 136 174 151 173     640 

6 Hans Nilsson Amsjö Skf 163 157 164 151     635 

7 Selina Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 160 159 161 153     633 

8 Mats Söderström Söderhamns Skg 133 169 160 163     625 

9 Emanuel Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 166 141 159 158     624 

10 Erik Lundström Mellanström Skf 163 146 153 136     598 

11 Pelle Jacobsson Oskarshamns Skf 140 160 154 140     594 

12 Daniel Larsson Mellanström Skf 143 140 139 172     594 

13 Linus Karlsson Skällinge Skf 155 149 156 133     593 

14 Oskar Johansson Mörrum Skf 127 127 158 142     554 

15 Anna Ågren Amsjö Skf 132 129 147 142     550 

16 Magnus Dagmyr Mörrum Skf 126 147 119 144     536 

17 Peter Bergman Forshälla/Torp Skf 0 177 177 181     531 

18 Kawar Betkari Oskarshamns Skf 120 95 140 112     467 

19 Ann-Britt Eriksson Söderhamns Skg 160 148 149 0     457 

20 Jimmy Jacobsson Oskarshamns Skf 159 137 133 150     446 

21 Marcus Byström Örgryte Skf 0 154 0 0     154 

22 Anna Hägg Meijer Strömsholms Skf 0 0 0 152     152 

Dns Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors Skg 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Henrik Bergdahl Precisionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Christian Karlberg Precisionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Thomas Hierne Precisionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Adam Rush Precisionsskyttarna 0 0 0 0     0 

          Kp55 

        1 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf 176 182 187 185     730 

2 Krister Andersson Skällinge Skf 175 167 160 151     653 

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf 152 148 162 164     626 

4 Stefan Nilsson Ale Skf 0 184 190 169     543 

5 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 0 171 190 180     541 

6 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf 0 177 183 181     541 

7 Jan-Åke Holm Strömsholms Skf 159 155 0 0     314 

8 Henry Ampuri Strömsholms Skf 0 162 146 0     308 
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Kp65S 

        1 Jonny Olsson Hässleholms Skg 184 186 180 179     729 

2 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 175 182 179 165     701 

3 Erling Johansson Forshälla/Torp Skf 172 172 174 179     697 

4 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersbergs Skf 164 175 171 173     682 

5 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholms Skf 165 173 170 174     682 

6 Bengt Andersson Hässleholms Skg 170 176 155 176     677 

7 Hans Wahlgren Rosersbergs Skf 163 168 159 158     648 

8 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf 155 166 171 153     645 

9 Anita Abrahamsson KKI Skf 153 158 159 165     635 

10 Tommy Pettersson Örebro Skf 141 164 138 163     606 

11 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp Skf 157 166 0 165     488 

12 Inge Johansson Skällinge Skf 162 0 0 0     162 

          

          Kp70S 

        1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 182 186 180 181     729 

2 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison Skf 181 171 184 177     713 

3 Ulf Andersson Överum Skf 176 175 176 184     711 

4 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnison Skf 171 185 175 174     705 

5 Dennis Sundqvist Ale Skf 172 172 173 180     697 

6 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf 167 178 164 177     684 

7 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke Skf 168 171 167 170     676 

8 Herbert Westerberg Ale Skf 150 173 161 176     660 

9 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf 157 146 170 167     646 

10 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp Skf 157 159 157 159     632 

11 Kaj Andersson F14 Skf 141 133 146 158     578 

13 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf 0 174 164 170     508 

12 John Häggkvist Ale Skf 172 0 175 160     507 

          

          Kp75S 

        1 Bengt Lethipalo Rosersbergs Skf 173 174 180 178     705 

2 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 175 176 174 178     703 

3 Lars Persson 

Skövde Garnisons 

Skf 172 170 176 179     697 

4 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke Skf 161 167 158 174     650 

5 Bengt-Åke Nilsson Bräcke Skf 149 161 154 169     633 

6 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke Skf 149 156 155 162     622 

Dns Rolf Pettersson Ale Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

Dns Stig Andersson Överums Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

          

          Kp65L 

        1 Inger Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 188 188 182 183     741 

2 Göran Wall Skällinge Skf 184 181 169 182     716 

3 Gösta Jakobsson Söderhamns Skg 168 177 182 189     706 

4 Kenneth Persson Bogen Skf 180 165 176 179     700 
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5 Åke Olsson Söderhamns Skg 171 158 182 167     678 

6 Jan Larsson Strömsholms Skf 163 173 161 159     656 

7 Kent Hallén Skövde Garnison Skf 0 181 182 180     543 

8 Nils-Erik Karlsson Kg Värm Reg 165 166 173 0     504 

          

          Kp70L 

        1 Bertil Nilsson Bogens Skf 187 180 181 181     729 

2 Sten Landberg Avesta Skg 181 176 180 172     709 

3 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors Skg 171 175 182 179     707 

4 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösunds Skg 174 172 176 175     697 

5 Sören Stange Lesjöfors Skg 156 169 182 174     679 

6 Gunnar Berglund Söderhamns Skg 176 174 151 162     663 

7 Pekka Hiula Kiruna LoV 186 176 182 0     544 

8 Lars-Ove Hed Kg Värm Reg 176 161 163 0     500 

9 Jan-Erik Lundin Hjärsås Skf 142 142 0 168     452 

          

          Kp75L 

        1 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp Skf 186 183 183 184     736 

2 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Skf 187 189 184 175     735 

3 Solveig Lundqvist Skövde Garnison Skf 185 185 182 180     732 

4 Folke Mattsson Bogens Skf 183 161 173 186     703 

5 Bertil Svensson Grimetons Skf 175 171 177 179     702 

6 Stig Nilsson Hässleholms Skf 177 162 172 186     697 

7 Gustav Andersson Grimetons Skf 177 179 167 168     691 

8 Stig Ålgars Strömsholms Skf 166 179 159 186     690 

9 Hans Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skf 174 165 176 173     688 

10 Uno Hansson Örgryte Skf 178 168 172 168     686 

11 Karl-Erik Andersson Forshälla/Torp Skf 167 167 174 169     677 

11 Hans Rankvist Oxelösunds Skf 167 168 167 175     677 

13 Åke Eklund Strömsholms Skf 178 171 152 166     667 

14 Gunnar Gustavsson Strömsholms Skf 161 162 175 162     660 

15 Hans Nilsson Hallsbergs Skf 161 159 166 166     652 

16 Stefan Szabo Oxelösunds Skf 149 166 167 162     644 

17 Bengt Liljekvist Avesta Skg 141 145 148 156     590 

18 Sven Svensson F 14 Skf 128 149 111 138     526 

19 Sören Winkler Strömsholms Skf 167 163 147 0     477 

20 Hans Nilsson Grimetons Skf 0 0 124 0     124 

Dns Erik Andersson Bogens Skf 0 0 0 0     0 

 

 


